Page 1/3
L2WSN  •  Rev. 6/10/2020
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
L2WSN
LED SPECIFICATION GRADE WRAPAROUND
Stanpro’s L2WSN is ideally suited for a variety of commercial applications (schools,
corridors, restrooms, etc.) where a decorative and robust fixture with efficient lighting

Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
ORDERING GUIDE
L2WSN 48 L
Series Dimension Lamp type
Lumen package1
(lm)
Volts
(V)
Color temp.
 (K)
Options
L2WSN 48 - 48" L - LED S1
S2
A -
H -
W -
120
347
120-277
35K -
40K -
50K -
3 500
4 000
5 000
DIM22 -
DALI1 -
DL -
D -
OS3 -
EL -
Line voltage dimming driver 120 V only
Digital addressable lighting interface driver
Emergency backup 120-277 V only
Diffuser Mylar (10% more diffusion)
Occupancy sensor
LINK Emergency Power conversion module
1 	See technical specification table for details.
2 	Fixture functional in AC mode, when power goes off emergency battery unit powers LED boards. One battery unit per fixture is standard unless otherwise specified.
3	 To see available options, please consult the occupancy sensors section
L2WSN
DIMENSIONS
LINK TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Lumen
package
Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Tested hours
LM-80
(hrs)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
LS1 28 120-277
347
3 796 136 3 955 141 4 081 146 80+ 50 000 10 000
LS2 52 5 273 101 5 489 106 5 659 109 80+ 50 000 10 000